
Team results
Jum ping Team s Large

Judge:

Length:

Speed: 4,32 m/s

164

Jos Thines

Category: Large 38

76Maxim um  tim e:

Standard tim e:

FCI Agility World Championship 2014

S-No. Nam ePlace Tim e Error Ref. Tim e-F. TotalRank / Course

22
129

82
2

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
0

(0)

32,18
33,48
33,74

(34,93)

3
17
23

(50)

99,40 0,001

Damm Jenny
Elfström Malin
Alexandersson Maria
Grabow ska Thereze

Lilli
Nick
Pi
Kate

0,000 0Sw eden Large

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

19
51

124
110

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
0

(0)

32,33
33,33
34,11

(34,87)

5
14
32

(48)

99,77 0,002

Bielle Bidalot Grégory
Chomienne Jeremy
Grespier Adrien
Muller Reynald

Cayenne
Elium
Gumball
Fifa

0,000 0France Large

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

53
125

36
18

0,00
0,00
0,00
(dis)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
0

(0)

32,30
33,10
34,54

(100,00)

4
11
38

(dis)

99,94 0,003

Beoni Denis
Sicignano Gervasio
Zannoni Fabio
Odone Veronica

Brie
Winky
Edy
Maya

0,000 0Italy Large

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

75
73
84

104

0,00
0,00
0,00
(dis)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
0

(0)

33,04
33,58
33,78

(100,00)

10
21
24

(dis)

100,40 0,004

DeMascio Rosanne
Snelleman Desiree
Bruera Silvina
Ross Lisa Carol

Strafe
Pace
Tcam
Cool!

0,000 0USA Large

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

164
114
120
158

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
0

(0)

33,23
33,39
34,26

(35,74)

13
15
33

(64)

100,88 0,005

Clarehugh Jess
Harding Charlotte
Derrett Greg
Clarke Anthony

Cara
Scandal
Detox
Ruby

0,000 0Great Britain Large

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

136
165

61
118

0,00
0,00
0,00

(5,00)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
0

(1)

32,82
33,94
35,12

(33,79)

8
28
54

(81)

101,88 0,006

Liuhto Tuulia
Vähätalo Raisa
Suoknuuti Jaakko
Leinonen Janita

Pirtu
Repo
Zen
Fu

0,000 0Finland Large

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

71
89

140
148

0,00
0,00
0,00

(5,00)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
0

(1)

33,48
33,82
34,77

(33,56)

17
26
45

(78)

102,07 0,007

Cottet Philippe
Vieli Tina
Eberle Martin
Mühlebach André

Hype
Bean
French
Air

0,000 0Sw itzerland Large

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

127
168
101
143

0,00
0,00
0,00

(5,00)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
0

(1)

33,43
34,59
34,69

(32,62)

16
39
43

(75)

102,71 0,008

Gravlund-Krat Kim
Juhl Hansen Morten
Jeppesen Rene
Gravlund-Krat Ann-Britt

Ice
Spottie
Cash
DJ

0,000 0Denm ark Large

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

79
76

155
58

0,00
0,00
0,00

(5,00)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
0

(1)

34,08
34,44
34,79

(35,05)

31
36
46

(85)

103,31 0,009

Nagata Takumi
Takahashi Shunji
Nakanoya Toshiki
Murai Hideko

Yuki
Kazu
Sonny
Zebra

0,000 0Japan Large

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)
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S-No. Nam ePlace Tim e Error Ref. Tim e-F. TotalRank / Course

17
109
111

68

0,00
0,00
0,00

(10,00)

0
0
0

(1)

0
0
0

(1)

31,90
34,86
37,25

(36,27)

1
47
72

(102)

104,01 0,0010

Davenport Justine
Patterson Jessica
Salmon Tif fany
Garrett Susan

Summit
Trix
Chill
Feature

0,000 0Canada Large

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

91
166

10
44

0,00
0,00
0,00

(5,00)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
0

(1)

34,06
35,64
35,75

(35,42)

30
63
65

(90)

105,45 0,0011

Kralova Tereza
Slezakova Adriana
Smocek Jan
Stybr Jakub

Nice
Crazy
Pipin
Kuky

0,000 0Czech Republic Large

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

64
128

52
113

0,00
0,00
0,00

(10,00)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
0

(2)

34,38
34,49
37,03

(35,22)

34
37
71

(100)

105,90 0,0012

Peter Mike
Feyder Daniel
Servais Louis
Celmar Julie

Baily
DJ
Onyx
Beat

0,000 0Luxem bourg Large

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

29
115

59
96

0,00
0,00
0,00
(dis)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
0

(0)

34,62
35,13
36,94

(100,00)

40
55
70

(dis)

106,69 0,0013

Gora Zeljko
Gregl Nina
Marekovic Alen
Gora Zeljko

Gunga
Ris
Kix
Tip

0,000 0Croatia Large

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

154
159

49
69

0,00
0,00
0,00

(5,49)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
0

(1)

35,27
36,17
36,31

(38,49)

57
68
69

(98)

107,75 0,0014

Veres Zsuzsa
Lengyel Timea
Eifert Anna
Fodor Lili

Kaj
Miel
Nevian
Bard

0,000 0Hungary Large

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,49)

48
142

26
138

0,00
0,00
5,00

(5,00)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
1

(1)

33,79
34,40
32,58

(33,66)

25
35
74

(80)

100,77 0,0015

Ploegmakers Annemarie
Willemse Wendy
Fonteijn Roy
Fonteijn Roy

Fudge
Tunw ill's Aydisa
Lieke
Flinn

5,001 0Netherlands Large

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

72
46

141
31

0,00
0,00
5,00

(5,00)

0
0
0

(1)

0
0
1

(0)

32,52
34,87
33,65

(37,32)

7
48
79

(95)

101,04 0,0016

Schijf  Geertje
De Falleur Sophie
De Groote Andy
Maunaert Olivier

Jammy
Cara
Blaid
Keen

5,001 0Belgium  Large

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

7
156

97
100

0,00
0,00
5,00

(10,00)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
1

(2)

32,35
35,04
34,11

(35,82)

6
52
82

(101)

101,50 0,0017

Cucek Matej
Trkman Silvia
Trkman Silvia
Cucek Matej

Jazz
Bu
Bi
Gyp

5,001 0Slovenia Large

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

56
1

21
107

0,00
0,00
5,00

(10,00)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
1

(2)

31,98
34,71
35,23

(32,45)

2
44
88

(99)

101,92 0,0018

Frick Lisa
Bauer Josef
Paulik Christina
Graf Sissy

Hoss
Ace
Clow n
Yeremy

5,001 0Austria Large

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

62
139

30
126

0,00
0,00
5,00
(dis)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
1

(0)

33,73
34,66
35,17

(100,00)

22
41
86

(dis)

103,56 0,0019

Reber Christian
Hirning Paul
Walter Vanessa
Wüst Tobias

Izzy
Cole
Deacon
Reav

5,001 0Germ any Large

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

105
130
121

23

0,00
0,00
5,00

(5,00)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
1

(1)

33,93
35,24
34,51

(37,68)

27
56
83

(96)

103,68 0,0020

Filho Jose Luiz
Prado Paulo 
Wroblew ski Samy
Françoso Marcela

Bona
Vick
Black
Kadu

5,001 0Brazil Large

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)
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S-No. Nam ePlace Tim e Error Ref. Tim e-F. TotalRank / Course

42
146

4
150

0,00
0,00
5,00

(15,00)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
1

(3)

32,95
35,61
35,19

(33,94)

9
62
87

(105)

103,75 0,0021

Piiroja Marje
Tammiksalu Anne
Garastsenko Natalia
Kivilo Alar

Süsi
Rika
Bolt
Tuffy

5,001 0Estonia Large

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

65
147

74
117

0,00
0,00
5,00

(10,00)

0
0
0

(1)

0
0
1

(1)

34,68
35,48
35,97

(37,80)

42
60
92

(103)

106,13 0,0022

Sousa Sérgio
Sousa Luis
Guedes Isabel
Sousa Paulo

Misty
Toffy
Nell
Sally

5,001 0Portugal Large

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

94
20
63
34

0,00
0,00
5,00

(5,08)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
1

(1)

35,52
36,04
35,33

(38,08)

61
67
89

(97)

106,89 0,0023

Pretorius Noelene
Meintjes Annaret
Van der Nest Jason
Pretorius Noelene

Bright
Catchi
Jag
Codie

5,001 0South Africa Large

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,08)

85
88
86

103

0,00
5,00
5,00
(dis)

0
0
0

(0)

0
1
1

(0)

33,54
33,10
34,59

(100,00)

20
76
84

(dis)

101,23 0,0024

Rylska Monika
Ziolkow ska Magdalena
Labieniec Magdalena
Domaszew icz Robert

Chica
Mati
Mia
Kaira

10,002 0Poland Large

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

131
39

157
24

0,00
5,00
5,00

(5,00)

0
0
1

(1)

0
1
0

(0)

34,00
33,40
36,92

(37,04)

29
77
93

(94)

104,32 0,0025

Kochetova Elena
Lyubov Zvorygina
Sternberg Natalia
Sternberg Natalia

Exi
Bru
Elvis
Ferri

10,001 1Russia Large

0,00
0,00
0,00

(0,00)

102
119

41
35

0,00
0,00

12,90
(dis)

0
0
0

(0)

0
0
1

(0)

33,53
35,03
45,90

(100,00)

19
51

104
(dis)

114,46 7,9026

Kreslina Svetlana
Loginova Natalja
Umbrasko Elita
Dudusa Olga

Lista
Ella
Laxmi
Azart

12,901 0Latvia Large

0,00
0,00
7,90

(0,00)

33
16
50

173

0,00
0,00
(dis)

dis

0
0

(0)
0

0
0

(0)
0

35,06
35,46

(100,00)
100,00

53
58

(dis)
dis

170,52 0,0027

Perez Ayuso Tomas
Cubedo Alcazar Iban
Olivera Gamero Alejandro
Costas Gonzalez Alberto

Hannibal
Aslan
Runa
Sura

100,000 0Spain Large

0,00
0,00

(0,00)
0,00

66
55
43
87

0,00
0,00
(dis)

dis

0
0

(0)
0

0
0

(0)
0

35,46
35,97

(100,00)
100,00

58
66

(dis)
dis

171,43 0,0028

Wiik Bodil Mehl
Lundkvist Aina britt
Klaveness Ingerid
Froysa Ingrid

Kelly
Isa
Kuling
Cola

100,000 0Norw ay Large

0,00
0,00

(0,00)
0,00

108
163

67
162

0,00
5,00
(dis)

dis

0
0

(0)
0

0
1

(0)
0

33,18
35,44

(100,00)
100,00

12
91

(dis)
dis

168,62 0,0029

Vakonic Pavol
Vetrakova Zuzana
Kelbelova Marketa
Lukac Roman

Fiona
Gerda
Jammy
Beky

105,001 0Slovakia Large

0,00
0,00

(0,00)
0,00

137
11
40
54

1,85
22,10

dis
(dis)

0
0
0

(0)

0
1
0

(0)

39,85
55,10

100,00
(100,00)

73
106
dis

(dis)

194,95 18,9530

Ruiz Andres
Villa German
Aranguren Alvaro
Gamba David

Calypso
Ferghus
Hiro
Jean

123,951 0Colom bia Large

1,85
17,10

0,00
(0,00)

Num ber of team s: 30
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Results Jumping Teams Large

Category:

Judge:

Length: Standard tim e:

Maxim um  tim e:

Jos Thines

Speed: 4,32 m/s Num . of obstacles:

164

21

Large 38

76

FCI Agility World Championship 2014

Place Start Nam e

No.

Dog Breed Tim e F. Tim e Total Qual.Ref.

Error

m /s

Summit Border Collie 0 0,000Davenport Justine 0,005,14

Canada

ex171 31,90

Hoss Border Collie 0 0,000Frick Lisa 0,005,13

Austria

ex562 31,98

Lilli Border Collie 0 0,000Damm Jenny 0,005,10

Sw eden

ex223 32,18

Brie Border Collie 0 0,000Beoni Denis 0,005,08

Italy

ex534 32,30

Cayenne Border Collie 0 0,000Bielle Bidalot Grégory 0,005,07

France

ex195 32,33

Jazz Border Collie 0 0,000Cucek Matej 0,005,07

Slovenia

ex76 32,35

Jammy Border Collie 0 0,000Schijf  Geertje 0,005,04

Belgium

ex727 32,52

Pirtu Border Collie 0 0,000Liuhto Tuulia 0,005,00

Finland

ex1368 32,82

Süsi Malinois 0 0,000Piiroja Marje 0,004,98

Estonia

ex429 32,95

Strafe Border Collie 0 0,000DeMascio Rosanne 0,004,96

USA

ex7510 33,04

Winky Border Collie 0 0,000Sicignano Gervasio 0,004,95

Italy

ex12511 33,10

Fiona Border Collie 0 0,000Vakonic Pavol 0,004,94

Slovakia

ex10812 33,18

Cara Border Collie 0 0,000Clarehugh Jess 0,004,94

Great Britain

ex16413 33,23

Elium Border Collie 0 0,000Chomienne Jeremy 0,004,92

France

ex5114 33,33

Scandal Border Collie 0 0,000Harding Charlotte 0,004,91

Great Britain

ex11415 33,39

Ice Border Collie 0 0,000Gravlund-Krat Kim 0,004,91

Denmark

ex12716 33,43

Hype Border Collie 0 0,000Cottet Philippe 0,004,90

Sw itzerland

ex7117 33,48

Nick Border Collie 0 0,000Elfström Malin 0,004,90

Sw eden

ex12917 33,48

Lista Border Collie 0 0,000Kreslina Svetlana 0,004,89

Latvia

ex10219 33,53

Chica Border Collie 0 0,000Rylska Monika 0,004,89

Poland

ex8520 33,54

Pace Border Collie 0 0,000Snelleman Desiree 0,004,88

USA

ex7321 33,58

Izzy Border Collie 0 0,000Reber Christian 0,004,86

Germany

ex6222 33,73

Pi Border Collie 0 0,000Alexandersson Maria 0,004,86

Sw eden

ex8223 33,74
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Place Start Nam e

No.

Dog Breed Tim e F. Tim e Total Qual.Ref.

Error

m /s

Tcam Border Collie 0 0,000Bruera Silvina 0,004,85

USA

ex8424 33,78

Fudge Border Collie 0 0,000Ploegmakers Annemarie 0,004,85

Netherlands

ex4825 33,79

Bean Border Collie 0 0,000Vieli Tina 0,004,85

Sw itzerland

ex8926 33,82

Bona Border Collie 0 0,000Filho Jose Luiz 0,004,83

Brazil

ex10527 33,93

Repo Border Collie 0 0,000Vähätalo Raisa 0,004,83

Finland

ex16528 33,94

Exi Border Collie 0 0,000Kochetova Elena 0,004,82

Russia

ex13129 34,00

Nice Border Collie 0 0,000Kralova Tereza 0,004,82

Czech Republic

ex9130 34,06

Yuki Border Collie 0 0,000Nagata Takumi 0,004,81

Japan

ex7931 34,08

Gumball Border Collie 0 0,000Grespier Adrien 0,004,81

France

ex12432 34,11

Detox Border Collie 0 0,000Derrett Greg 0,004,79

Great Britain

ex12033 34,26

Baily Border Collie 0 0,000Peter Mike 0,004,77

Luxembourg

ex6434 34,38

Tunw ill's Aydisa Border Collie 0 0,000Willemse Wendy 0,004,77

Netherlands

ex14235 34,40

Kazu Border Collie 0 0,000Takahashi Shunji 0,004,76

Japan

ex7636 34,44

DJ Border Collie 0 0,000Feyder Daniel 0,004,76

Luxembourg

ex12837 34,49

Edy Border Collie 0 0,000Zannoni Fabio 0,004,75

Italy

ex3638 34,54

Spottie Border Collie 0 0,000Juhl Hansen Morten 0,004,74

Denmark

ex16839 34,59

Gunga Malinois 0 0,000Gora Zeljko 0,004,74

Croatia

ex2940 34,62

Cole Border Collie 0 0,000Hirning Paul 0,004,73

Germany

ex13941 34,66

Misty Border Collie 0 0,000Sousa Sérgio 0,004,73

Portugal

ex6542 34,68

Cash Border Collie 0 0,000Jeppesen Rene 0,004,73

Denmark

ex10143 34,69

Ace Border Collie 0 0,000Bauer Josef 0,004,72

Austria

ex144 34,71

French Border Collie 0 0,000Eberle Martin 0,004,72

Sw itzerland

ex14045 34,77

Sonny Border Collie 0 0,000Nakanoya Toshiki 0,004,71

Japan

ex15546 34,79

Trix Border Collie 0 0,000Patterson Jessica 0,004,70

Canada

ex10947 34,86

Cara Border Collie 0 0,000De Falleur Sophie 0,004,70

Belgium

ex4648 34,87

Fifa Border Collie 0 0,000Muller Reynald 0,004,70

France

ex11048 34,87
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Place Start Nam e

No.

Dog Breed Tim e F. Tim e Total Qual.Ref.

Error

m /s

Kate Border Collie 0 0,000Grabow ska Thereze 0,004,70

Sw eden

ex250 34,93

Ella Malinois 0 0,000Loginova Natalja 0,004,68

Latvia

ex11951 35,03

Bu Border Collie 0 0,000Trkman Silvia 0,004,68

Slovenia

ex15652 35,04

Hannibal Border Collie 0 0,000Perez Ayuso Tomas 0,004,68

Spain

ex3353 35,06

Zen Border Collie 0 0,000Suoknuuti Jaakko 0,004,67

Finland

ex6154 35,12

Ris Croatian Sheepdog 0 0,000Gregl Nina 0,004,67

Croatia

ex11555 35,13

Vick Border Collie 0 0,000Prado Paulo  0,004,65

Brazil

ex13056 35,24

Kaj Croatian Sheepdog 0 0,000Veres Zsuzsa 0,004,65

Hungary

ex15457 35,27

Aslan Border Collie 0 0,000Cubedo Alcazar Iban 0,004,62

Spain

ex1658 35,46

Kelly Border Collie 0 0,000Wiik Bodil Mehl 0,004,62

Norw ay

ex6658 35,46

Toffy Border Collie 0 0,000Sousa Luis 0,004,62

Portugal

ex14760 35,48

Bright Border Collie 0 0,000Pretorius Noelene 0,004,62

South Africa

ex9461 35,52

Rika Border Collie 0 0,000Tammiksalu Anne 0,004,61

Estonia

ex14662 35,61

Crazy Border Collie 0 0,000Slezakova Adriana 0,004,60

Czech Republic

ex16663 35,64

Ruby Border Collie 0 0,000Clarke Anthony 0,004,59

Great Britain

ex15864 35,74

Pipin Border Collie 0 0,000Smocek Jan 0,004,59

Czech Republic

ex1065 35,75

Isa Border Collie 0 0,000Lundkvist Aina britt 0,004,56

Norw ay

ex5566 35,97

Catchi Border Collie 0 0,000Meintjes Annaret 0,004,55

South Africa

ex2067 36,04

Miel Tervueren 0 0,000Lengyel Timea 0,004,53

Hungary

ex15968 36,17

Nevian Border Collie 0 0,000Eifert Anna 0,004,52

Hungary

ex4969 36,31

Kix Border Collie 0 0,000Marekovic Alen 0,004,44

Croatia

ex5970 36,94

Onyx Border Collie 0 0,000Servais Louis 0,004,43

Luxembourg

ex5271 37,03

Chill Border Collie 0 0,000Salmon Tif fany 0,004,40

Canada

ex11172 37,25

Calypso Border Collie 0 1,850Ruiz Andres 1,854,12

Colombia

ex13773 39,85

Lieke Border Collie 1 5,000Fonteijn Roy 0,005,03

Netherlands

ex2674 32,58

DJ Border Collie 1 5,000Gravlund-Krat Ann-Britt 0,005,03

Denmark

ex14375 32,62
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Place Start Nam e

No.

Dog Breed Tim e F. Tim e Total Qual.Ref.

Error

m /s

Mati Border Collie 1 5,000Ziolkow ska Magdalena 0,004,95

Poland

ex8876 33,10

Bru Border Collie 1 5,000Lyubov Zvorygina 0,004,91

Russia

ex3977 33,40

Air Border Collie 1 5,000Mühlebach André 0,004,89

Sw itzerland

ex14878 33,56

Blaid Border Collie 1 5,000De Groote Andy 0,004,87

Belgium

ex14179 33,65

Flinn Border Collie 1 5,000Fonteijn Roy 0,004,87

Netherlands

ex13880 33,66

Fu Border Collie 1 5,000Leinonen Janita 0,004,85

Finland

ex11881 33,79

Bi Border Collie 1 5,000Trkman Silvia 0,004,81

Slovenia

ex9782 34,11

Black Border Collie 1 5,000Wroblew ski Samy 0,004,75

Brazil

ex12183 34,51

Mia Border Collie 1 5,000Labieniec Magdalena 0,004,74

Poland

ex8684 34,59

Zebra Border Collie 1 5,000Murai Hideko 0,004,68

Japan

ex5885 35,05

Deacon Border Collie 1 5,000Walter Vanessa 0,004,66

Germany

ex3086 35,17

Bolt Border Collie 1 5,000Garastsenko Natalia 0,004,66

Estonia

ex487 35,19

Clow n Border Collie 1 5,000Paulik Christina 0,004,66

Austria

ex2188 35,23

Jag Border Collie 1 5,000Van der Nest Jason 0,004,64

South Africa

ex6389 35,33

Kuky Groenendael 1 5,000Stybr Jakub 0,004,63

Czech Republic

ex4490 35,42

Gerda Border Collie 1 5,000Vetrakova Zuzana 0,004,63

Slovakia

ex16391 35,44

Nell Border Collie 1 5,000Guedes Isabel 0,004,56

Portugal

ex7492 35,97

Elvis Border Collie 0 5,001Sternberg Natalia 0,004,44

Russia

ex15793 36,92

Ferri Border Collie 0 5,001Sternberg Natalia 0,004,43

Russia

ex2494 37,04

Keen Border Collie 0 5,001Maunaert Olivier 0,004,39

Belgium

ex3195 37,32

Kadu Border Collie 1 5,000Françoso Marcela 0,004,35

Brazil

ex2396 37,68

Codie Border Collie 1 5,080Pretorius Noelene 0,084,31

South Africa

ex3497 38,08

Bard Malinois 1 5,490Fodor Lili 0,494,26

Hungary

ex6998 38,49

Yeremy Border Collie 2 10,000Graf Sissy 0,005,05

Austria

vg10799 32,45

Beat Australian Kelpie 2 10,000Celmar Julie 0,004,66

Luxembourg

vg113100 35,22

Gyp Border Collie 2 10,000Cucek Matej 0,004,58

Slovenia

vg100101 35,82
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Feature Border Collie 1 10,001Garrett Susan 0,004,52

Canada

vg68102 36,27

Sally Border Collie 1 10,001Sousa Paulo 0,004,34

Portugal

vg117103 37,80

Laxmi German Pinscher 1 12,900Umbrasko Elita 7,903,57

Latvia

vg41104 45,90

Tuffy Border Collie 3 15,000Kivilo Alar 0,004,83

Estonia

vg150105 33,94

Ferghus Border Collie 1 22,100Villa German 17,102,98

Colombia

g11106 55,10

Maya Border Collie 0 100,000Odone Veronica 0,000,00

Italy

dis18888 0,00

Azart Border Collie 0 100,000Dudusa Olga 0,000,00

Latvia

dis35888 0,00

Hiro Border Collie 0 100,000Aranguren Alvaro 0,000,00

Colombia

dis40888 0,00

Kuling Border Collie 0 100,000Klaveness Ingerid 0,000,00

Norw ay

dis43888 0,00

Runa Border Collie 0 100,000Olivera Gamero Alejandro 0,000,00

Spain

dis50888 0,00

Jean Border Collie 0 100,000Gamba David 0,000,00

Colombia

dis54888 0,00

Jammy Border Collie 0 100,000Kelbelova Marketa 0,000,00

Slovakia

dis67888 0,00

Cola Border Collie 0 100,000Froysa Ingrid 0,000,00

Norw ay

dis87888 0,00

Tip Border Collie 0 100,000Gora Zeljko 0,000,00

Croatia

dis96888 0,00

Kaira Pyrenean Sheepdog 0 100,000Domaszew icz Robert 0,000,00

Poland

dis103888 0,00

Cool! Border Collie 0 100,000Ross Lisa Carol 0,000,00

USA

dis104888 0,00

Reav Border Collie 0 100,000Wüst Tobias 0,000,00

Germany

dis126888 0,00

Beky Border Collie 0 100,000Lukac Roman 0,000,00

Slovakia

dis162888 0,00

Sura Border Collie 0 100,000Costas Gonzalez Alberto 0,000,00

Spain

dis173888 0,00

No. of started team s: 120

Statistics:

Excellent:

Very good:

Good:

Not classif ied:

Disqualif ied:

Not started: 0 (0,00%)

14 (11,67%)

0 (0,00%)

1 (0,83%)

7 (5,83%)

98 (81,67%) Fastest time: 31,90 sec

5,14 m/sFastest speed:
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